
Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.36514 Registered to Wielkopolski Okręgowy Związek Pływacki 2016-01-26 20:27 - Page 1

XI CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP
Poznań, 23- - 24-1-2016

individual ranking of juniors - women

Open

1. SZABO Anita 01 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 150 3
2. KLONOWSKA Julia 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL146 3
3. RZEPKA Zuzanna 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 142 3
4. MALACHOWSKA Julia 99 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL138 3

YATSIV Valeriia 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 138 3
KYTSEVA Yana 01 DOSAAF BLR 138 3

7. KACHALOVA Anna 99 Saint-Petersburg RUS 131 3
8. IVANOVA Anastasiia 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 118 3
9. SZUCS Rebeka 99 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 117 3

KOTLIAR Aleksandra 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 117 3
11. MARKINA Vlada 03 Saint-Petersburg RUS 114 3
12. MALACHOWSKA Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL112 3
13. RETTIG Agata 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL108 3

TSIKUNKOVA Ekatarina 00 Saint-Petersburg RUS 108 3
15. NYERGES Petra 99 Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub HUN105 3

GORYS Klaudia 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 105 3
17. SILITSENKO Svetlana 01 SK Kuldlest EST 102 3

RUSSO Margarita 00 Saint-Petersburg RUS 102 3
19. NOWAK Julia 01 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL101 3
20. BENESOVA Dominika 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 96 3
21. SCHIKORA Johanna 02 TC fez Berlin GER 90 3
22. KOZANKIEWICZ Weronika 99 Laguna Toruń POL 88 3
23. PRUDNICHENKOVA Diana 01 SK Kuldlest EST 81 3
24. DUPOUY Aureliane 00 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA79 3

RONSKAJA Kristina 00 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 79 3
JARNO Morgan 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 79 3

27. SZPEJNA Karolina 00 Laguna Toruń POL 76 3
28. POLAKOVA Kristyna 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 71 3
29. BARTCZAK Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL70 2

JOPP Matylda 99 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 70 3
31. STRACHANOWSKA Helena 99 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 68 3
32. NAUJOKAITE Juste 00 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 66 3
33. KRAUSOVA Nikola 02 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 65 3
34. LUKASHEVA Anfisa 01 Saint-Petersburg RUS 63 3
35. SHABLINSKAYA Yana 01 DOSAAF BLR 56 3
36. JAGIELSKA Agata 99 Laguna Toruń POL 55 3
37. STEPANOVAITE Gabriele 01 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 54 3

DEMSKA Zuzanna 02 Laguna Toruń POL 54 3
39. DAVOLI Eglantine 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 52 3
40. FILIMONOVA Daria 00 DJK-VFR Mülheim Saarn GER 50 3
41. MAMCENKO Darja 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 48 3
42. GAJOR Martyna 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 47 3
43. MAJEWSKA Magdalena 02 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 46 3
44. PIECHOCKA Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL44 2
45. LE POUL Jade 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 42 3

KUTILKOVA Adela 02 Pulec Praha CZE 42 3
TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 01 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 42 3

48. MALINOWSKA Lena 00 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 39 3
49. STOLTMANN Magda 01 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 35 3
50. KILISZEWSKA Stefania 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 34 3
51. NAUJOKAITE Deimante 02 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 28 3

JASICOVA Barbora 02 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 28 3
53. BRZOZOWSKA Julia 00 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 25 3

WANTA Neli 03 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 25 3
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55. NORKAITE Vanesa 02 Vilnius Sport Centre-2 LTU 23 3
56. HENSELOVA Natalia 02 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 22 3
57. PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 00 KVS Barakuda SVK 19 3
58. CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 KVS Barakuda SVK 14 3
59. PANOMARIOVAITE Gabija 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 12 3

individual ranking of juniors - men

Open

1. ZALEVSKYY Nazar 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 146 3
2. LUKOWICZ Marcin 00 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 142 3

TYKHOMYROV Artem 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3
4. MARTINEZ RUTS Max 99 Aquatic Club Xaloc ESP 138 3

YAKUBENKA Aliaksandr 00 DOSAAF BLR 138 3
6. SUSHCHENKO Vitalii 00 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 134 3
7. GALTSEV Vladyslav 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 133 3
8. MODRZYNSKI Maciej 00 Laguna Toruń POL 121 3
9. MOZSAR Alex 00 Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub HUN120 3

10. SAMSONCHIK Yauheni 99 DOSAAF BLR 112 3
11. GARREC Leo 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 108 3
12. WISNIEWSKI Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL105 3

DUMARD Louis 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 105 3
14. MENC Miroslav 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 102 3

SACK Paul 99 TC fez Berlin GER 102 3
DOTSENKO Danila 00 SK Kuldlest EST 102 3

17. SVETLITSKIY Ignatiy 01 Saint-Petersburg RUS 99 3
18. LISKEVICIUS Justas 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 92 3

UNDOZEROV Andrei 00 SK Kuldlest EST 92 3
20. TORKONIAK Mikulas 99 Pulec Praha CZE 90 3
21. ALBRECHT Krystian 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 88 3
22. GIBA Bartjlomie 99 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 86 3
23. ZAKHAROV Oleksii 01 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 85 2

GILIUN Igor 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 85 3
25. SEVRUK Oskaras 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 81 3
26. ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 01 DOSAAF BLR 80 3
27. GALKOWSKI Blazej 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 78 3
28. REUNGOAT Brieux 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 74 3
29. GOSSELIN Leandre 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 70 3
30. BUETTNER Luis 02 TC fez Berlin GER 66 3
31. KUBICEK Matyas 03 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 65 3
32. DANICKI Piotr 01 Laguna Toruń POL 63 3

FRANKOWSKI Dominik 00 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 63 3
34. CASTVEN Lukas 01 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 62 3

VISBEK Edvin 00 SK Kuldlest EST 62 3
NIKITIN Robertas 01 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 62 3
NIKULIN Deividas 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 62 3

38. SAMSON Quentin 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 59 3
39. MAZAK Tomas 99 Pulec Praha CZE 54 3
40. JESIOLOWSKI Oliwier 03 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL53 3
41. DYRSZKA Hubert 03 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 52 3
42. WROTEK Wojciech 01 Laguna Toruń POL 51 3
43. GRANAT Rafal 02 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 50 3
44. JASICA Adam 00 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 46 3
45. VIDINEVIC Andrej 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 44 3

DRAMINSKI Michal 99 Lotos Olsztyn POL 44 2
HOMOLA Patrik 01 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 44 3
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48. BUDINAS Gytis 99 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 41 3
49. MUSITZ Martin 99 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 38 3
50. KOLINSKI Michal 03 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 30 3
51. KOSMOWSKI Jakub 01 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 29 3
52. SAVINOV Maksim 99 SK Kuldlest EST 27 3
53. SALATA Adam 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL24 3
54. KLIMCZUK Mateusz 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 23 3

PAUL Jakub 02 Laguna Toruń POL 23 3
56. SANCEVIC Artemij 02 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 22 3
57. MAZURKIEWICZ Daniel 04 Laguna Toruń POL 19 3
58. LUZNY Martin 02 Pulec Praha CZE 18 2
59. PALKA Kasper 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 7 3

individual ranking open

Open

1. SENANSZKY Petra 94 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 150 3
SZABO Anita 01 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 150 3
ANTONIAK Anastasiia 97 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 150 3

4. KLONOWSKA Julia 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL146 3
POSCHART Max 94 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER146 3
CHUMAK Iulia 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 146 3
ZALEVSKYY Nazar 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 146 3

8. BUKOR Adam 99 KVS Barakuda SVK 142 3
RZEPKA Zuzanna 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 142 3
LUKOWICZ Marcin 00 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 142 3
SYDORENKO Dmytro 88 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3
ZHUKOVA Svitlana 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3
TYKHOMYROV Artem 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3

14. MALACHOWSKA Julia 99 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL138 3
MARTINEZ RUTS Max 99 Aquatic Club Xaloc ESP 138 3
FIGINI Stefano 87 Ffoo ITA 138 3
YATSIV Valeriia 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 138 3
KYTSEVA Yana 01 DOSAAF BLR 138 3
YAKUBENKA Aliaksandr 00 DOSAAF BLR 138 3

20. COCHOU Nicolas 85 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA135 3
21. KOHNERT Lisa 95 SC DHfk Leipzig GER 134 3

SUSHCHENKO Vitalii 00 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 134 3
23. KOSINA Gergo 96 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 133 3

GALTSEV Vladyslav 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 133 3
25. KACHALOVA Anna 99 Saint-Petersburg RUS 131 3
26. VARABEI Maryna 91 DOSAAF BLR 130 3
27. GAVRILOV Dmitry 92 DOSAAF BLR 128 3
28. PRENTKA Weronika 97 CITYZEN Poznań POL 127 3
29. SVOZILOVA Zuzana 89 KSP Olomouc CZE 126 3
30. TOPARLAK Derin 97 Gsim TUR 121 3

MODRZYNSKI Maciej 00 Laguna Toruń POL 121 3
32. MOZSAR Alex 00 Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub HUN120 3
33. IVANOVA Anastasiia 99 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 118 3

BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 93 DOSAAF BLR 118 3
35. FUMAROLA Cesare 85 Sweet Team Modena ITA 117 3

POSCHART Elena 93 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER117 3
SZUCS Rebeka 99 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 117 3
GRUBNIK Denys 92 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 117 3
KOTLIAR Aleksandra 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 117 3

40. BAYEROVA Barbora 98 Pulec Praha CZE 116 3
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41. MARKINA Vlada 03 Saint-Petersburg RUS 114 3
GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 114 3

43. MALACHOWSKA Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL112 3
SHTRAIKH Lev 98 Saint-Petersburg RUS 112 3
KRASNOGOR Tetiana 88 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 112 3
SAMSONCHIK Yauheni 99 DOSAAF BLR 112 3

47. BELJAJEV Aleksei 98 SK Kuldlest EST 111 3
48. RETTIG Agata 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL108 3

GARREC Leo 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 108 3
TSIKUNKOVA Ekatarina 00 Saint-Petersburg RUS 108 3
VISOCKYTE Margarita 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 108 3

52. SVOZILOVA Marketa 91 KSP Olomouc CZE 105 3
NYERGES Petra 99 Mátrai Erőmű Búvárklub HUN105 3
WISNIEWSKI Kacper 00 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL105 3
DUMARD Louis 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 105 3
POPOVICIUTE Liucija Jolanta 98 LVJC Vilnius LTU 105 3
GORYS Klaudia 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 105 3

58. MENC Miroslav 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 102 3
GABALOVA Nina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 102 3
SACK Paul 99 TC fez Berlin GER 102 3
DOTSENKO Danila 00 SK Kuldlest EST 102 3
SILITSENKO Svetlana 01 SK Kuldlest EST 102 3
RUSSO Margarita 00 Saint-Petersburg RUS 102 3

64. NOWAK Julia 01 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL101 3
65. ZANASSI Serena 98 NPSV Aredo ITA 99 3

SVETLITSKIY Ignatiy 01 Saint-Petersburg RUS 99 3
67. BENESOVA Dominika 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 96 3

MAURI Paola 97 NPSV Aredo ITA 96 3
69. JANOSKOVA Katarina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 93 3
70. JAROLIM Jakub 95 Laguna Nový Jičín CZE 92 2

LISKEVICIUS Justas 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 92 3
UNDOZEROV Andrei 00 SK Kuldlest EST 92 3

73. SCHIKORA Johanna 02 TC fez Berlin GER 90 3
TORKONIAK Mikulas 99 Pulec Praha CZE 90 3

75. ALBRECHT Krystian 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 88 3
KOZANKIEWICZ Weronika 99 Laguna Toruń POL 88 3

77. BARON Loren 94 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA87 3
ZEUNER Sidney 96 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER87 3

79. GIBA Bartjlomie 99 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 86 3
80. PISARCZYK Amelia 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 85 2

ZAKHAROV Oleksii 01 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 85 2
GILIUN Igor 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 85 3

83. CIMRTOVA Kristyna 97 Kpcl CZE 82 3
SENANSZKY Flora 95 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 82 3

85. BERGERON Maxime 86 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA81 3
VAREIKAITE Laura 95 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 81 3
SEVRUK Oskaras 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 81 3
RUTULYS Daumantas 97 LVJC Vilnius LTU 81 3
PRUDNICHENKOVA Diana 01 SK Kuldlest EST 81 3
STEPANCHUK Ievgen 94 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 81 2
IVANOVSKIJ Maksim 97 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 81 3

92. ALIASHKEVICH Siarhei 01 DOSAAF BLR 80 3
93. DUPOUY Aureliane 00 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA79 3

RONSKAJA Kristina 00 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 79 3
JARNO Morgan 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 79 3

96. GALKOWSKI Blazej 01 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 78 3
97. SZPEJNA Karolina 00 Laguna Toruń POL 76 3
98. REUNGOAT Brieux 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 74 3
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FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 95 NPSV Aredo ITA 74 3
100. MAMCENKO Anastasija 98 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 73 3
101. MUEHLIG Josepha 95 TC fez Berlin GER 72 2

DANYLENKO Anton 98 SC "Konditsioner" UKR 72 3
103. POLAKOVA Kristyna 99 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 71 3
104. DAUGELA Karolis 97 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 70 3

BARTCZAK Natalia 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL70 2
GOSSELIN Leandre 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 70 3
JOPP Matylda 99 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 70 3
KASPEREK Aleksandra 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 70 3

109. WILLRUTH Tim 95 TC fez Berlin GER 69 2
SKALAZUB Aliaksei 89 DOSAAF BLR 69 2

111. STRACHANOWSKA Helena 99 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 68 3
CHABA Mateusz 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 68 3

113. NAUJOKAITE Juste 00 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 66 3
NOWAK Filip 97 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL66 3
LAGOWNIK Marta 95 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL66 3
RUDZINSKI Maciej 92 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 66 2
BUETTNER Luis 02 TC fez Berlin GER 66 3
KOTULAN Jakub 96 Pulec Praha CZE 66 3
DOLEGA KOZIEROWSKA Beata 95 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 66 2
IATSENKO Mykhailo 87 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 66 3

121. KUBICEK Matyas 03 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 65 3
KRAUSOVA Nikola 02 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 65 3

123. STRUCK Agata 95 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 64 3
OLEKSIENKO Maksym 96 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 64 3

125. MAVANGA Cynthia 95 TC fez Berlin GER 63 2
DANICKI Piotr 01 Laguna Toruń POL 63 3
FRANKOWSKI Dominik 00 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 63 3
LUKASHEVA Anfisa 01 Saint-Petersburg RUS 63 3

129. LUNSKIS Egidijus 95 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 62 3
CASTVEN Lukas 01 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 62 3
VISBEK Edvin 00 SK Kuldlest EST 62 3
NIKITIN Robertas 01 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 62 3
NIKULIN Deividas 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 62 3

134. OSUSKY Dominik 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 61 3
135. MAURER Evane 98 Palmes en Cournouaille FRA 60 3
136. SAMSON Quentin 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 59 3

PRYSHCHEPNYY Oleksandr 85 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 59 2
138. SALKAUSKAS Aivaras 86 LVJC Vilnius LTU 57 2
139. TOLME Claire 76 Palm Auray Club FRA 56 3

SHABLINSKAYA Yana 01 DOSAAF BLR 56 3
141. JAGIELSKA Agata 99 Laguna Toruń POL 55 3
142. STEPANOVAITE Gabriele 01 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 54 3

MUSIL David 97 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 54 3
MAZAK Tomas 99 Pulec Praha CZE 54 3
DEMSKA Zuzanna 02 Laguna Toruń POL 54 3

146. JESIOLOWSKI Oliwier 03 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL53 3
147. DAVOLI Eglantine 99 Palm Auray Club FRA 52 3

DYRSZKA Hubert 03 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 52 3
TITOV Kyrylo 97 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 52 2

150. WROTEK Wojciech 01 Laguna Toruń POL 51 3
151. FILIMONOVA Daria 00 DJK-VFR Mülheim Saarn GER 50 3

DLOUHY Filip 98 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 50 3
KERN Dominika 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 50 3
GRANAT Rafal 02 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 50 3

155. MAMCENKO Darja 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 48 3
156. GAJOR Martyna 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 47 3
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157. KLIMCZUK Karol 97 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 46 3
JASICA Adam 00 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 46 3
MAJEWSKA Magdalena 02 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 46 3

160. MILLEVILLE Olivier 86 Plongée Club Douai FRA 45 2
161. PIECHOCKA Sylwana 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL44 2

VIDINEVIC Andrej 00 LVJC Vilnius LTU 44 3
DRAMINSKI Michal 99 Lotos Olsztyn POL 44 2
HOMOLA Patrik 01 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 44 3
CENKUTE Aiste 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-2 LTU 44 3

166. ZURUMSKAITE Ieva 93 Lsu-Atletas LTU 42 3
LE POUL Jade 00 Palm Auray Club FRA 42 3
KUTILKOVA Adela 02 Pulec Praha CZE 42 3
TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 01 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 42 3
MAKARAU Yahor 92 DOSAAF BLR 42 2
TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 90 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 42 1

172. BUDINAS Gytis 99 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 41 3
173. MILASAUSKAS Lukas 98 LVJC Vilnius LTU 40 3
174. MALINOWSKA Lena 00 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 39 3
175. BEZCHLEBA Petr 78 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 38 3

MUSITZ Martin 99 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 38 3
177. SAUVAGE Hector 93 Plongée Club Douai FRA 37 2

STASI Francesco 90 NPSV Aredo ITA 37 3
179. KIRYLUK Damian 98 GKP Neptun POL 36 3
180. STOLTMANN Magda 01 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 35 3
181. KILISZEWSKA Stefania 02 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 34 3
182. KEMPA Bartosz 88 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 33 1
183. KOLINSKI Michal 03 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 30 3
184. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Kamil 97 GKP Neptun POL 29 3

KOSMOWSKI Jakub 01 Nautilus-2 Jastrzębie POL 29 3
186. NAUJOKAITE Deimante 02 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 28 3

JASICOVA Barbora 02 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 28 3
188. SAVINOV Maksim 99 SK Kuldlest EST 27 3
189. LESPAGNOL Thomas 98 Palmes en Cournouaille FRA 25 3

BRZOZOWSKA Julia 00 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 25 3
WANTA Neli 03 Uks Manta Kościerzyna POL 25 3

192. SALATA Adam 02 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL24 3
193. KLIMCZUK Mateusz 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 23 3

PAUL Jakub 02 Laguna Toruń POL 23 3
NORKAITE Vanesa 02 Vilnius Sport Centre-2 LTU 23 3

196. SANCEVIC Artemij 02 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 22 3
HENSELOVA Natalia 02 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 22 3

198. PETRIKOVICOVA Veronika 00 KVS Barakuda SVK 19 3
MAZURKIEWICZ Daniel 04 Laguna Toruń POL 19 3
DEVKS Aleksei 02 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 19 3

201. LUZNY Martin 02 Pulec Praha CZE 18 2
202. PAWLOWSKA Marta 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 16 1
203. CHOVANCOVA Tereza 04 KVS Barakuda SVK 14 3
204. URBANOVICHIUS Nikas 97 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 12 1

PANOMARIOVAITE Gabija 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 12 3
206. WORONIECKA Dominika 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 10 1
207. GUBA Michal 93 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 8 1
208. PALKA Kasper 04 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 7 3
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individual ranking of seniors - women

Open

1. SENANSZKY Petra 94 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 150 3
ANTONIAK Anastasiia 97 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 150 3

3. CHUMAK Iulia 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 146 3
4. ZHUKOVA Svitlana 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3
5. KOHNERT Lisa 95 SC DHfk Leipzig GER 134 3
6. VARABEI Maryna 91 DOSAAF BLR 130 3
7. PRENTKA Weronika 97 CITYZEN Poznań POL 127 3
8. SVOZILOVA Zuzana 89 KSP Olomouc CZE 126 3
9. POSCHART Elena 93 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER117 3

10. BAYEROVA Barbora 98 Pulec Praha CZE 116 3
11. KRASNOGOR Tetiana 88 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 112 3
12. VISOCKYTE Margarita 00 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 108 3
13. SVOZILOVA Marketa 91 KSP Olomouc CZE 105 3

POPOVICIUTE Liucija Jolanta 98 LVJC Vilnius LTU 105 3
15. GABALOVA Nina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 102 3
16. ZANASSI Serena 98 NPSV Aredo ITA 99 3
17. MAURI Paola 97 NPSV Aredo ITA 96 3
18. JANOSKOVA Katarina 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 93 3
19. BARON Loren 94 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA87 3
20. PISARCZYK Amelia 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 85 2
21. CIMRTOVA Kristyna 97 Kpcl CZE 82 3

SENANSZKY Flora 95 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 82 3
23. VAREIKAITE Laura 95 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 81 3
24. MAMCENKO Anastasija 98 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 73 3
25. MUEHLIG Josepha 95 TC fez Berlin GER 72 2
26. KASPEREK Aleksandra 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 70 3
27. LAGOWNIK Marta 95 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL66 3

DOLEGA KOZIEROWSKA Beata 95 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 66 2
29. STRUCK Agata 95 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 64 3
30. MAVANGA Cynthia 95 TC fez Berlin GER 63 2
31. MAURER Evane 98 Palmes en Cournouaille FRA 60 3
32. TOLME Claire 76 Palm Auray Club FRA 56 3
33. KERN Dominika 98 Nautilus-1 Jastrzębie POL 50 3
34. CENKUTE Aiste 99 Vilnius Sport Centre-2 LTU 44 3
35. ZURUMSKAITE Ieva 93 Lsu-Atletas LTU 42 3

TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 90 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 42 1
37. PAWLOWSKA Marta 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 16 1
38. WORONIECKA Dominika 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 10 1
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XI CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP
Poznań, 23- - 24-1-2016

individual ranking of seniors - men

Open

1. POSCHART Max 94 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER146 3
2. BUKOR Adam 99 KVS Barakuda SVK 142 3

SYDORENKO Dmytro 88 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 142 3
4. FIGINI Stefano 87 Ffoo ITA 138 3
5. COCHOU Nicolas 85 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA135 3
6. KOSINA Gergo 96 Debreceni Buvarklub HUN 133 3
7. GAVRILOV Dmitry 92 DOSAAF BLR 128 3
8. TOPARLAK Derin 97 Gsim TUR 121 3
9. BIAZMEN Aliaksandr 93 DOSAAF BLR 118 3

10. FUMAROLA Cesare 85 Sweet Team Modena ITA 117 3
GRUBNIK Denys 92 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 117 3

12. GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 96 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 114 3
13. SHTRAIKH Lev 98 Saint-Petersburg RUS 112 3
14. BELJAJEV Aleksei 98 SK Kuldlest EST 111 3
15. JAROLIM Jakub 95 Laguna Nový Jičín CZE 92 2
16. ZEUNER Sidney 96 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen GER87 3
17. BERGERON Maxime 86 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes FRA81 3

RUTULYS Daumantas 97 LVJC Vilnius LTU 81 3
STEPANCHUK Ievgen 94 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 81 2
IVANOVSKIJ Maksim 97 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 81 3

21. FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 95 NPSV Aredo ITA 74 3
22. DANYLENKO Anton 98 SC "Konditsioner" UKR 72 3
23. DAUGELA Karolis 97 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 70 3
24. WILLRUTH Tim 95 TC fez Berlin GER 69 2

SKALAZUB Aliaksei 89 DOSAAF BLR 69 2
26. CHABA Mateusz 96 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 68 3
27. NOWAK Filip 97 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodzież POL66 3

RUDZINSKI Maciej 92 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 66 2
KOTULAN Jakub 96 Pulec Praha CZE 66 3
IATSENKO Mykhailo 87 Aqualeader-1 Kiev UKR 66 3

31. OLEKSIENKO Maksym 96 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 64 3
32. LUNSKIS Egidijus 95 GINTARAS Klaipedos LTU 62 3
33. OSUSKY Dominik 98 KSP Zralok Bratislava SVK 61 3
34. PRYSHCHEPNYY Oleksandr 85 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 59 2
35. SALKAUSKAS Aivaras 86 LVJC Vilnius LTU 57 2
36. MUSIL David 97 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 54 3
37. TITOV Kyrylo 97 Aqualeader-2 Kiev UKR 52 2
38. DLOUHY Filip 98 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 50 3
39. KLIMCZUK Karol 97 Uks Delfin Jastarnia POL 46 3
40. MILLEVILLE Olivier 86 Plongée Club Douai FRA 45 2
41. MAKARAU Yahor 92 DOSAAF BLR 42 2
42. MILASAUSKAS Lukas 98 LVJC Vilnius LTU 40 3
43. BEZCHLEBA Petr 78 COCHTANKLUB Zdar CZE 38 3
44. SAUVAGE Hector 93 Plongée Club Douai FRA 37 2

STASI Francesco 90 NPSV Aredo ITA 37 3
46. KIRYLUK Damian 98 GKP Neptun POL 36 3
47. KEMPA Bartosz 88 Uks Rekin Wrocław POL 33 1
48. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Kamil 97 GKP Neptun POL 29 3
49. LESPAGNOL Thomas 98 Palmes en Cournouaille FRA 25 3
50. DEVKS Aleksei 02 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 19 3
51. URBANOVICHIUS Nikas 97 Vilnius Sport Centre-1 LTU 12 1
52. GUBA Michal 93 Toruńczyk Toruń POL 8 1


